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Filtr powietrza Robin EY25 40

Cena 49,90 zł

Numer FADREX 00342

Kod producenta 207-32601-07

Producent Brak

Opis produktu
Pasuje do:

ROBIN EY25, EY27, EY28, EY40D, W1-390

Nr. por

ó
wnawczy:

207-32601-07

207-32601-08

207-32606-08

207-32606-18

Wymiary:

wys.: 85 mm

śr. zew.: 107 mm

śr. wew.: 71 mm

W przypadku kontaktu telefonicznego proszę o podanie numeru artykułu: 00342

Tel: 570-104-024

E-mail: biuro@fadrex.pl
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